
 
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

  NOVEMBER 1
st
 to NOVEMBER 15

th
 2024 

  

Friday, November 1
st
    

9:00 a.m. 

 

FIRST FRIDAY 

6:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 
 

  

 

In Memory of all the Saints & all the Departed Clergy of Holy Cross † 

 requested by Holy Cross Parish 

 
 

ADORATION 

All deceased members of CWL † 

 requested by Claudette Wilson 

All Souls in Purgatory † 

 requested by the Macarayan Family 

Ernesto & Natividad Andrade † 

 requested by the Andrade Family 

Nieves Dizon † 

 requested by Julie Martinez 

Complete healing of Marcela Abergas 

 requested by the Agustin Family 

 

 

Saturday, November 2
nd

   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

In Memory of all the Faithful Departed 

requested by Holy Cross Parish 

Rodolfo B. Montille † 

 requested by Galla Montille 

Complete healing of Marcela Abergas 

 requested by the Agustin Family 

 

All deceased members of the Legion of Mary † 

 requested by the Legion of Mary 

 

 

Sunday, November 3
rd
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

Mark Magno † 

requested by Bella Celestial 

 

Guiseppe Cornacchia † 

requested by Giovanna Cornacchia 

 

Monday, November 4
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

NO MASS 

 

 

Tuesday, November 5
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

Thanksgiving - Exudio & Donato Macarayan 

requested by the Macarayan Family 

 

 

Wednesday, November 6
th
 
 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Thanksgiving - Maria Rosas Quintero 

 requested by Maria Casement 

 



 

 

Thursday, November 7
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

      

 

Raymond Stanley William † 

 requested by the Macarayan Family 

 

  

Friday, November 8
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

  

 

Birthday Thanksgiving - Fr. Godofredo Claudio 

 requested by Nelson & Nelia Ducusin 

 

 

Saturday, November 9
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Christopher Gabriel Vincent Tirone Runco † 

 requested by Karin Doumouras 

Lowry Panis † 

 requested by Gene & Vivian Beltijar 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners  

 

Valentine Labang † 

 requested by the Augustine Labang Family   

 
 

Sunday, November 10
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

1st Birthday Thanksgiving - Rían Doumouras  

requested by Karin Doumouras 

 

Rufina Baquial † 

requested by Ghie Soverano-Critch 

 

Monday, November 11
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

NO MASS 

 

 

Tuesday, November 12
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

Thanksgiving - Arthur & Siony Libatique  

requested by Fe & Vinda Olase 

 

 

Wednesday, November 13
th
  

 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Lyne Baril † 

 requested by the Mathias & Lam Families 

 

 

Thursday, November 14
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

      

 

Thanksgiving - Fr. Charles Anang 

 requested by Therese De Manche 

 

 

Friday, November 15
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

      

 

Thanksgiving - Erwin, Maireez & Enzo Centeno 

 requested by Monica Sigue 

 


